Foreword
Introduction

The Management of Education in its Social Setting
L.E. Watson

A Perspective on Organization Theory
H.L. Gray

The Performers: Higher Education as Theatre
LL. Mangham

Mysticism, Management and Marx
R.1. Simon

The Nature of Managerial Activities in Education
P.C. Webb, and G. Lyons

The Emergence of the Politics of Education as a Field of Study
D.H. Layton

What Business Management can Teach Schools
C. Brooklyn Derr and T.J. DeL.ong

Organization Development for the 1980s
R.A. Schmnck

Training Internal Change Agents for Schools
M. M. Milstein

Consulting with Education Systems is about the Facilitation of
Cootrdinated Effort
W. Mulford

1ii

15

29

45

63

85

109

127

139

179



Management Development for Headteachers
H. Heller

Research into Educational Innovation

M. Fullan

Problems of Institutional Management in a Period of Contraction
Tom Bone

Contributors

Index

219

245

285

287



