Foreword Introduction	iii 1
The Management of Education in its Social Setting L.E. Watson	15
A Perspective on Organization Theory H.L. Gray	29
The Performers: Higher Education as Theatre I.L. Mangham	45
Mysticism, Management and Marx R.I. Simon	63
The Nature of Managerial Activities in Education P.C. Webb, and G. Lyons	85
The Emergence of the Politics of Education as a Field of Study D.H. Layton	109
What Business Management can Teach Schools C. Brooklyn Derr and T.J. DeLong	127
Organization Development for the 1980s R.A. Schmuck	139
Training Internal Change Agents for Schools M.M. Milstein	163
Consulting with Education Systems is about the Facilitation of Coordinated Effort W. Mulford	179

Management Development for Headteachers H. Heller	219
Research into Educational Innovation  M. Fullan	245
Problems of Institutional Management in a Period of Contraction Tom Bone	263
Contributors	285
Index	287